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PROGRAMA DEL 03 DE OCTUBRE 2013

ESQUINA ROJA

WALACE PERALTA PEREZ
CABALLERO BOXING

JANDEL ALFREDO CABALLERO ARVIZU
CABALLERO BOXING

ERUBIEL MORAGA DORAME

LA MANGA

ANGEL ROMAN NAVA GRANILLO

ALTARES

JOSE ABRAHAM REYES PARRA
POBLADO M. ALEMAN

NOE DE JESUS LOPEZ AVALOS
BAHIA KINO

GPE. ORLANDO BUSTAMANTE

POBLADO M. ALEMAN

BRANDON ALEXIS SOTO GARCIA

SALVADOR SANCHEZ

ISAAC FERNANDO VELAZQUEZ URBINA
LA MARQUEZA BOXING C.

ANGEL SEBASTIAN ARCE GUTIERREZ
LA CHOYA

CRISTIAN GPE. BUSTAMANTE CASTILLO
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |

SERGIO ALAN MAYTORENA MARCOFF
TOTAL GYM

JOSUE GABRIEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |

OSCAR ORTEGA ARMENTA
LOS OLIVOS

PRE-INF "A"
Vs

Vs

Vs

PRE-INF "B"
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

INFANTIL
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

ESQUINA AZUL
1 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
ABEL EDUARDO ESPINOZA FAVELA
LANGOSTA TEAM

ALAN FERNANDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |

MERARDO REY PONCE
LA MARQUEZA BOXING C.

1 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
JHONATAN ZAID MENDOZA CORDOVA
LA CHOYA

RANDALL FERNANDO CAREAGA
GYM SOL

JOSE RODRIGO MARQUEZ ROMERO
HTM BOXING

GABRIEL ANDRES MENDEZ URCADIZ
VIRREYES

1% PELEA x 1 DESCANSO

KEVIN SEBASTIAN CORRALES RODRIGUEZ

HTM BOXING

TAYLOR YAEL QUIJADA HERNANDEZ
VIRREYES

DIEGO EDGARDO PAZ SABORI
HTM BOXING

JESUS DANIEL MENDEZ URCADIZ
VIRREYES

LUIS ADRIAN CRUZ RUIZ
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |

JAIR MISAEL JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ
LANGOSTA TEAM

DAVID GABRIEL CORRALES MIRANDA
MARIACHI

HASTA

25 KGS.

25 KGS.

31 KGS.

28 KGS.

31 KGS.

37 KGS.

43 KGS.

34 KGS.

34 KGS.

40 KGS.

40 KGS.

52 KGS.

52 KGS.

52 KGS.
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PROGRAMA DEL 03 DE OCTUBRE 2013

ESQUINA ROJA

CADETE
ULISES TADEO BENITEZ SANTOS Vs
BAHIA KINO
VICENTE ALEJANDRO AMADOR JAYME Vs
BAHIA KINO

ABIERTA
JOEL AGGUIRRE GONZALEZ Vs
LAS MINITAS
DIEGO NEVAREZ Vs
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |
MARTIN EDUARDO SANTIAGO RABAGO Vs
MADISON
JOSE IGNACO VALENZUELA OSUNA Vs
GYM SOL
JOSE ALEJANDRO PENATO GOMEZ Vs
NUEVO HERMOSILLO I
JOSE LUIS VIRGEN PARRA Vs
POBLADO M. ALEMAN
JOSE JESUS VASQUEZ ESTRELLA Vs
BAHIA KINO

ESQUINA AZUL
2 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ DURAN
CABALLERO BOXING

ISMAEL FRANCICO GUTIERREZ LUNA
LA MARQUEZA BOXING C.

3 PELEA x 1 DESCANSO
LUIS TADEO RAMIREZ MEDINA
GYM SOL

JOSE RAMON SANCHEZ FLORES
LOS OLIVOS

ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ CARRERAS
HTM BOXING

RENE ROMO URBALEJO
NUEVO HERMOSILLO |

EDGAR EDUARDO DORAME URIBE
BAHIA KINO

JOEL RICARDO CELAYA ORTIZ
SALVADOR SANCHEZ

ADAN ALONSO GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ
CANCHA 4

HASTA

55 KGS.

58 KGS.

52 KGS.

58 KGS.

65 KGS.

65 KGS.

67 KGS.

67 KGS.

70 KGS.



